IRHERGARIFANO

Number 44

1987

CONTENTS

The Dream Bed
Two Stories
Work in Progress
Three Poems
Four Poems
Time Pieces
Three Poems
Four Poems
Lycanthropy
Two Poems

1, Foreign 1

Mary at Notre Dame

4
11
17
46
49
55
60
63
67
73
75
717

Gary Geddes
Patricia Nolan
Gordon Payne
John Baglow
Gerry Shikatani
Brenda Riches
Susan Johnston
Ramona Weeks
Michael Mirolla
Alamgir Hashmi
Michael Winter

Contributors

COVER
Gordon Payne




